PUREYV

Art. No.

5408001
5408502
5408003
5408501
5408002
5408503

Type
PureV 24x24x2-G4
PureV 12x24x4-G4
PureV 24x12x2-G4
PureV 24x24x4-G4
PureV 12x24x2-G4
PureV 24x12x4-G4

ADVANTAGES

<camfil

e Compact, consistent pleat for full e Solid aluminium frame and

media utilisation

construction

e |arge media surface, long filter life e Fully supported synthetic media

bonded to frame

e Versatile for various applications

Application

Frame
Media

Max Temperature (°C)

Installation Options

Prevention of dust and dirt build up on heating/cooling coils within
ventilation systems. Suitable for outdoor air intakes, humid
environments or where intermittent exposure to mist or spray may
occur. Also suitable for use as a primary filter for air conditioning
applications or as a prefilter to extend the life of a secondary filter.

Aluminium
Polyester
80°C maximum in continuous service

Universal filter holding frames, Front and side access housings,
Kaire kitchen exhaust unit.

Comment Non standard sizes locally made to order.
ENT79 Dimensions WxHxD (mm) Airflow/pressure drop (m*/h/Pa)
G4 594x594x48 68/3400
G4 292x594x96 50/1700
G4 594x292x48 68/1700
G4 594x594x96 50/3400
G4 292x594x48 68/1700
G4 594x292x96 50/1700
www.camfil.com

As part of our program for continuous improvement, Camfil reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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