



ADVANTAGES

- Compact, consistent pleat for full media utilisation
- Large media surface, long filter life
- Versatile for various applications
- Solid aluminium frame and construction
- Fully supported synthetic media bonded to frame

Application	Prevention of dust and dirt build up on heating/cooling coils within ventilation systems. Suitable for outdoor air intakes, humid environments or where intermittent exposure to mist or spray may occur. Also suitable for use as a primary filter for air conditioning applications or as a prefilter to extend the life of a secondary filter.			
Frame	Aluminium			
Media	Polyester			
Max Temperature (°C)	80°C maximum in continuous service			
Installation Options	Universal filter holding frames, Front and side access housings, Kaire kitchen exhaust unit.			
Comment	Non standard sizes locally made to order.			



Art. No.	Type	EN779	Dimensions WxHxD (mm)	Airflow/pressure drop (m³/h/Pa)
5408001	Pure V 24x24x2-G4	G4	594x594x48	68/3400
5408502	Pure V 12x24x4-G4	G4	292x594x96	50/1700
5408003	Pure V 24x12x2-G4	G4	594x292x48	68/1700
5408501	Pure V 24x24x4-G4	G4	594x594x96	50/3400
5408002	Pure V 12x24x2-G4	G4	292x594x48	68/1700
5408503	Pure V 24x12x4-G4	G4	594x292x96	50/1700